ziki's
diterranean
fe Gateway &
le Rock y
Greek - Heal*

T E——

Taziki's Mediterranean Cafe Gateway Menu

https://menuweb.menu
10800 Bass Pro Parkway, Little Rock 1-72210, United States
+15014556228

The menu of Taziki's Mediterranean Cafe Gateway from Little Rock includes 101 dishes. On average the dishes
or drinks on the menu cost approximately $23.7. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER

Alcoholic Drinks

DRINK

Soups

GREEK LEMON CHICKEN SOUP

Salad

SIDE OF PASTA SALAD

Side Orders

SIDE OF GRILLED VEGGIES

Dessert
COOKIES

Appetizers

TAZIKI DIP

Kids Menu

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE PITA

Pita Wraps

GRILLED VEGGIE PITA

Deli ltems

PIMENTO CHEESE PINT

Fresh Grilled Gyros

GRILLED LAMB GYRO

$3.1

$3.4

$6.2

$3.1

$3.7

$8.1

$6.2

$11.9

$15.0

$15.0

Featured ltems

TURKEY EGG SANDWICH $12.8

Burger Bar

MEDITERRANEAN LAMB BURGER $15.0

Extra Sauces

SOUFFLE OF PIMENTO CHEESE $1.3

Pimento Cheese And

More

SPICY PIMENTO CHEESE

SANDWICH $11.9
Viethamese Sandwich-
Banh Mi

GRILLED BEEF SANDWICH $13.7

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS $7.5

For The Kid's

CHILDS FEAST

Pimento Cheese & More

(A La Carte)

SPICY PIMENTO CHEESE $8.7
Hot Dogs And Burgers
GRILLED CHICKEN GYRO $12.8

Taziki"s Feasts

SPICY HARISSA CHICKEN FEAST $15.6

tazikis

HUMMUS
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Fries - Archived

SIDE OF ASPARAGUS $3.1
Pita Gyros & More
g\AVI\IIEEJVICCI;I_lUTNEY CHICKEN $12.5
Pita, Gyros &Amp; More
I(jllfzrkLED CHICKEN BASIL-PESTO $12.8
Mixed Specialties

BAKLAVA $3.7

Various Sides
SIDE OF ROASTED NEW POTATOES $3.1

Entrees

SPICY HUMMUS DIP $8.1
WHIPPED FETA $8.7
Extras

SIDE OF BASMATI RICE $3.1
SIDE OF CHIPS $1.6
Sandwiches

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH $11.8
TOMATO BASIL SANDWICH $11.2
Side Dishes

SIDE OF TOMATO-CUCUMBER $3.1
SALAD :

SIDE OF FRESH-CUT FRUIT

Popular Items

GRILLED SALMON FEAST
GRILLED CHICKEN ROLL-UP

Limited Time

SOUTHERN STYLE LAMB BURGER
ATHENS COBB SALAD

For The Kids'

KID'S SNEAKY TAZIKI
KID'S TURKEY MELT

Salads

GREEK SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD

Hand-Crafted Gyros

SPICY HARISSA CHICKEN GYRO
GRILLED BEEF GYRO
TURKEY CLUB GYRO

Soup & Salads

CHICKEN SALAD COMPANY

GREEK LEMON CHICKEN SOUP W/
GREEK SALAD

GREEK LEMON CHICKEN SOUP W/
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD

GREEK LEMON CHICKEN SOUP W/
CAESAR SALAD

Sides

SOUFFLE OF BASIL PESTO
SOUFFLE OF SALSA

tazikis

$20.6
$12.5

$15.0
$11.2

$6.9
$8.1

$11.2
$11.2
$11.2

$13.4
$13.7
$14.1

$15.6

$12.5

$12.5

$12.5

$0.3
$0.3

HUMMUS

P
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SOUFFLE OF GREEK DRESSING $0.5
SOUFFLE OF CAESAR DRESSING $0.5

Pints

TAZIKI'S DIP PINT $11.2
WHIPPED FETA PINT $15.0
HUMMUS PINT $11.2
SPICY HUMMUS PINT $13.7
Extra Sauce

SOUFFLE OF TAZIKIS SAUCE $0.6
SOUFFLE OF TOMATO-CHUTNEY $0.3
SAUCE

SOUFFLE OF OLIVES $0.3
SOUFFLE OF PECANS $0.3
SOUFFLE OF PEPPERONCINI $0.3
Extra Meat

EXTRA SIDE OF CHARGRILLED $12.0

LAMB
EXTRA SIDE OF GRILLED SALMON $12.0
EXTRA SIDE OF GRILLED SHRIMP  $7.5
EXTRA SIDE OF SPICY HARISSA

CHICKEN $6.9

EXTRA SIDE OF GRILLED CHICKEN .,

KEBOBS )

EXTRA SIDE OF GRILLED CHICKEN . ,

BREAST '

EXTRA SIDE OF GRILLED BEEF 7.8

TENDER '
(] .I

Taziki's Feasts

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

FEAST $15.0

GRILLED SHRIMP FEAST $16.9

L3R

GRILLED BEEF TENDER FEAST $18.7

CHARGRILLED LAMB FEAST $20.6
GRILLED CHICKEN KEBOBS

FEAST $15.6
HERB-ROASTED PORK LOIN

FEAST $17.5
GRILLED VEGGIES FEAST $13.7
Family Feasts For 4

GRILLED SALMON FAMILY FEAST $78.7
FOR 4 ’
CHARGRILLED LAMB FAMILY $78.7
FEAST FOR 4 ’
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $60.0

FAMILY FEAST FOR 4
SPICY HARISSA FEAST FOR 4 $62.5
GRILLED SHRIMP FAMILY FEAST

FOR 4 $62.5
GRILLED CHICKEN KEBOBS $60.0
FAMILY FEAST FOR 4 ’
GRILLED BEEF FAMILY FEAST $72.5
FOR 4 ’
HERB ROASTED PORK LOIN $67.5
FAMILY FEAST FOR 4 ’
Family Feasts For 6
CHARGRILLED LAMB FAMILY

FEAST FOR 6 $118.7
GRILLED CHICKEN KEBOBS $82.5
FAMILY FEAST FOR 6 ’
GRILLED BEEF FAMILY FEAST

FOR 6 $101.2
SPICY HARISSA FEAST FOR 6 $86.2
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $82.5
FAMILY FEAST FOR 6 ’
GRILLED SALMON FAMILY FEAST

FOR 6 $118.7
GRILLED SHRIMP FAMILY FEAST $95.0

FOR 6

HUMMUS

e Proned
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HERB ROASTED PORK LOIN SOUFFLE OF BASIL PESTO AIOLI $0.3

FAMILY FEAST FOR 6 $102.5 .
SOUFFLE OF FETA $0.3
7 SOUFFLE OF GARBANZO BEANS $0.3
Extra Soufflés ,
) SOUFFLE OF SPICY HARISSA $1.2
SOUFFLE OF RANCH $1.5 HUMMUS .
SOUFFLE OF HUMMUS $1.3 SOUFFLE OF HORSERADISH $0.3

SOUFFLE OF BALSAMIC DRESSING $0.5

Taziki's Mediterranean Cafe Gateway

10800 Bass Pro Parkway, Little Opening Hours:
Rock I-72210, United States
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