

https://menuweb.menu 10800 Bass Pro Parkway, Little Rock I-72210, United States +15014556228



		_
Non Alcoholic Drinks		Featured Items
BOTTLED WATER	\$3.1	TURKEY EGG SANDWICH \$12.8
Alcoholic Drinks		Burger Bar
DRINK	\$3.4	MEDITERRANEAN LAMB BURGER \$15.0
Soups		Extra Sauces
-		
GREEK LEMON CHICKEN SOUP	\$6.2	SOUFFLE OF PIMENTO CHEESE \$1.3
Salad		Pimento Cheese And
SIDE OF PASTA SALAD	\$3.1	More
Side Orders		SPICY PIMENTO CHEESE \$11.9
SIDE OF GRILLED VEGGIES	\$3.7	Vietnamese Sandwich-
Dessert		Banh Mi
COOKIES		GRILLED BEEF SANDWICH \$13.7
Appetizers		Condiments And Sauces
TAZIKI DIP	\$8.1	HUMMUS \$7.5
TAZINI DII	Ψ0.1	
Kids Menu		For The Kid's
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE PITA	\$6.2	CHILDS FEAST
Pita Wraps		Pimento Cheese & More
•	<b>644.0</b>	(A La Carte)
GRILLED VEGGIE PITA	\$11.9	SPICY PIMENTO CHEESE \$8.7
Deli Items		JEIGI FIIVIENTO CHEESE \$6.7
PIMENTO CHEESE PINT	\$15.0	<b>Hot Dogs And Burgers</b>
		GRILLED CHICKEN GYRO \$12.8
Fresh Grilled Gyros		
GRILLED LAMB GYRO	\$15.0	Taziki"s Feasts

SPICY HARISSA CHICKEN FEAST

tazikis HUMMUS Deta Parland

\$0.3

Fries - Archived		Popular Items	
SIDE OF ASPARAGUS	\$3.1	GRILLED SALMON FEAST	\$20.6
		GRILLED CHICKEN ROLL-UP	\$12.5
Pita Gyros & More			
SWEET CHUTNEY CHICKEN	\$12.5	Limited Time	
SANDWICH		SOUTHERN STYLE LAMB BURGER	\$15.0
Pita, Gyros &Amp More		ATHENS COBB SALAD	\$11.2
GRILLED CHICKEN BASIL-PESTO PITA	\$12.8	For The Kids'	
		KID'S SNEAKY TAZIKI	\$6.9
Mixed Specialties		KID'S TURKEY MELT	\$8.1
BAKLAVA	\$3.7	Salads	
Various Sides			<b>644.0</b>
		GREEK SALAD CAESAR SALAD	\$11.2 \$11.2
SIDE OF ROASTED NEW POTATOE	S \$3.1	MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	\$11.2
Entrées		MEDITERICANCEAN SALAD	ΨΙΙΙΖ
SPICY HUMMUS DIP	\$8.1	<b>Hand-Crafted Gyros</b>	
WHIPPED FETA	\$8.7	SPICY HARISSA CHICKEN GYRO	\$13.4
		GRILLED BEEF GYRO	\$13.7
Extras		TURKEY CLUB GYRO	\$14.1
SIDE OF BASMATI RICE	\$3.1		
SIDE OF CHIPS	\$1.6	Soup & Salads	
		CHICKEN SALAD COMPANY	\$15.6
Sandwiches		GREEK LEMON CHICKEN SOUP W/ GREEK SALAD	\$12.5
CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH	\$11.8	GREEK LEMON CHICKEN SOUP W/	¢10 E
TOMATO BASIL SANDWICH	\$11.2	MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	\$12.5
Side Dishes		GREEK LEMON CHICKEN SOUP W/ CAESAR SALAD	\$12.5
SIDE OF TOMATO-CUCUMBER SALAD	\$3.1	Sides	
SIDE OF FRESH-CUT FRUIT		SOUFFLE OF BASIL PESTO	\$0.3
			<b>.</b>

**SOUFFLE OF SALSA** 

tazikis	
HUMMUS	
Date Perhali	4

SOUFFLE OF GREEK DRESSING	\$0.5	GRILLED BEEF TENDER FEAST	\$18.7
SOUFFLE OF CAESAR DRESSING	\$0.5	CHARGRILLED LAMB FEAST	\$20.6
Pints		GRILLED CHICKEN KEBOBS FEAST	\$15.6
TAZIKI'S DIP PINT	\$11.2	HERB-ROASTED PORK LOIN FEAST	\$17.5
WHIPPED FETA PINT	\$15.0	GRILLED VEGGIES FEAST	\$13.7
HUMMUS PINT	\$11.2		,
SPICY HUMMUS PINT	\$13.7	Family Feasts For 4	
Extra Sauce		GRILLED SALMON FAMILY FEAST FOR 4	\$78.7
SOUFFLÉ OF TAZIKIS SAUCE	\$0.6	CHARGRILLED LAMB FAMILY FEAST FOR 4	\$78.7
SOUFFLÉ OF TOMATO-CHUTNEY SAUCE	\$0.3	GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST FAMILY FEAST FOR 4	\$60.0
SOUFFLÉ OF OLIVES	\$0.3	SPICY HARISSA FEAST FOR 4	\$62.5
SOUFFLÉ OF PECANS	\$0.3	GRILLED SHRIMP FAMILY FEAST	, ,
SOUFFLÉ OF PEPPERONCINI	\$0.3	FOR 4	\$62.5
Extra Meat		GRILLED CHICKEN KEBOBS FAMILY FEAST FOR 4	\$60.0
EXTRA SIDE OF CHARGRILLED LAMB	\$12.0	GRILLED BEEF FAMILY FEAST FOR 4	\$72.5
EXTRA SIDE OF GRILLED SALMON	\$12.0	HERB ROASTED PORK LOIN FAMILY FEAST FOR 4	\$67.5
EXTRA SIDE OF GRILLED SHRIMP	\$7.5	FAMILI FEASI FOR 4	
EXTRA SIDE OF SPICY HARISSA CHICKEN	\$6.9	Family Feasts For 6	
EXTRA SIDE OF GRILLED CHICKEN KEBOBS	s6.2	CHARGRILLED LAMB FAMILY FEAST FOR 6	\$118.7
EXTRA SIDE OF GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$6.2	GRILLED CHICKEN KEBOBS FAMILY FEAST FOR 6	\$82.5
EXTRA SIDE OF GRILLED BEEF TENDER	\$7.8	GRILLED BEEF FAMILY FEAST FOR 6	\$101.2
		SPICY HARISSA FEAST FOR 6	\$86.2
Taziki's Feasts		GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST FAMILY FEAST FOR 6	\$82.5
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST FEAST	\$15.0	GRILLED SALMON FAMILY FEAST FOR 6	\$118.7
GRILLED SHRIMP FEAST	\$16.9	GRILLED SHRIMP FAMILY FEAST FOR 6	\$95.0



HERB ROASTED PORK LOIN FAMILY FEAST FOR 6	<b>3102.5</b>	SOUFFLÉ OF BASIL PESTO AIOLI	\$0.3
		SOUFFLÉ OF FETA	\$0.3
Extra Soufflés		SOUFFLÉ OF GARBANZO BEANS	\$0.3
		SOUFFLÉ OF SPICY HARISSA	\$1.2
SOUFFLÉ OF RANCH	<b>\$1.5</b>	HUMMUS	42.2
SOUFFLÉ OF HUMMUS	\$1.3	SOUFFLÉ OF HORSERADISH	\$0.3
SOUFFLÉ OF BALSAMIC DRESSING	\$0.5		

#### Taziki's Mediterranean Cafe Gateway

10800 Bass Pro Parkway, Little Rock I-72210, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

---

Made with Menu